2019-2020 Junior High Basketball Schedule

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

11

15

16

18

19

21

25

26

12

14

14

@ Menno
@ Howard

BBB Trny
@ Irene

v. I-W

v. A-H

v. Hanson

@ Freeman

@ Canistota

v. B-E

JH BBB @ Centerville

GBB Trny
@ Irene
JH GBB @ Parker

Girls Cornbelt
@ Hanson

Boys Cornbelt
@ Freeman

7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8 boys, 7t girls, 8" girls
7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8 boys, 7t girls, 8" girls

9:00

7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8 boys, 7t girls, 8" girls

7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8" boys, 7t girls, 8t girls

7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8 boys, 7t girls, 8" girls

7t Boys & Girls 4:00; 8*" Boys & Girls after

7th Boys 4:00; 8" Boys 4:45; 7*" Girls 5:30; 8" Girls 6:15
7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8" boys, 7t girls, 8t girls

7t Boys 4:00 followed by 8" grade boys (NO GIRLS)

9:00

7t @ 4:00 8™ grade after (NO BOYS)



