## 2019-2020 Junior High Basketball Schedule

Nov. 11	@ Menno	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> boys, 7 <sup>th</sup> girls, 8 <sup>th</sup> girls
Nov. 15	@ Howard	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> boys, 7 <sup>th</sup> girls, 8 <sup>th</sup> girls
Nov. 16	BBB Trny @ Irene	9:00
Nov. 18	v. I-W	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> boys, 7 <sup>th</sup> girls, 8 <sup>th</sup> girls
Nov. 19	v. A-H	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> boys, 7 <sup>th</sup> girls, 8 <sup>th</sup> girls
Nov. 21	v. Hanson	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> boys, 7 <sup>th</sup> girls, 8 <sup>th</sup> girls
Nov. 25	@ Freeman	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys & Girls 4:00; 8 <sup>th</sup> Boys & Girls after
Nov. 26	@ Canistota	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00; 8 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:45; 7 <sup>th</sup> Girls 5:30; 8 <sup>th</sup> Girls 6:15
Dec. 3	v. B-E	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> boys, 7 <sup>th</sup> girls, 8 <sup>th</sup> girls
Dec. 6	JH BBB @ Centerville	7 <sup>th</sup> Boys 4:00 followed by 8 <sup>th</sup> grade boys (NO GIRLS)
Dec. 7	GBB Trny @ Irene	9:00
Dec. 12	JH GBB @ Parker	7 <sup>th</sup> @ 4:00 8 <sup>th</sup> grade after (NO BOYS)
Dec. 14	Girls Cornbelt @ Hanson	
Dec. 14	Boys Cornbelt @ Freeman	